
1 Mar 31 Wed East Cork 4 Ball 021 - 4633667 15 July 6 Tue Skibbereen 028 - 21227

2 Apr 6 Tue Raffeen Creek 021 - 4512624 July 7 Wed Beaufort 064 - 6644440

Apr 7 Wed Charleville 063 - 81257 16 July 13 Tue Bandon 023 - 8841111

Apr 9 Fri West Waterford 058 - 43216 17 July 19 Mon Blarney 021 - 4516472

3 Apr 12 Mon Muskerry 021 - 4385104 July 20 Tue Cahir Park Ch Scr 052 - 7441474

Apr 15 Thurs Gold Coast 058 - 44055 July 21 Wed Dungarvan 058 - 43310

4 Apr 22 Thurs Mallow 022 - 21145 18 July 27 Tue Lee Valley 021 - 7331721

5 Apr 26 Mon Killarney 087 - 2521024 July 28 Wed Charleville 063 - 81257

Apr 29 Thurs Tipperary 062 - 51119 July 29 Thurs Tipperary 062 - 51119

6 May 4 Tue Fermoy 025 - 31472 19 Aug 3 Tue Mitchelstown 025 - 24072

May 5 Wed Thurles 0504 - 21983 Aug 4 Wed Bantry Bay 027 - 50579

May 6 Thurs Cobh 021 - 4812399 20 Aug 10 Tue Raffeen Creek 021 - 4512624

May 7 Fri West Waterford 058 - 43216 Aug 11 Wed Thurles 0504 - 21983

7 May 11 Tue Mitchelstown 025 - 24072 21 Aug 16 Mon Blarney 021 - 4516472

May 12 Wed Dungarvan 058 - 43310 Aug 17 Tue Cahir Park Ch Scr 052 - 7441474

May 13 Thurs Kinsale 021 - 4773258 Aug 19 Thurs Mallow 022 - 21145

8 May 17 Mon Youghal 024 - 92787 22 Aug 23 Mon Youghal 024 - 92787

May 18 Tue Cahir Park Ch Scr 052 - 7441474 Aug 24 Tue Dundrum 062 - 71717

May 19 Wed Mahon 021 - 4292543 Aug 25 Wed Mahon 021 - 4292543

9 May 24 Mon Adare Manor 061 - 396204 23 Sept 2 Thurs Cobh 021 - 4812399

May 25 Tue Lee Valley 021 - 7331721 Sept 3 Fri West Waterford 058 - 43216

May 27 Thurs Clonmel  052 - 6124050 24 Sept 7 Tue Fermoy 025 - 31472

10 June 1 Tue Skibbereen 028 - 21227 Sept 8 Wed Bantry Bay 027 - 50579

June 3 Thurs Gold Coast 058 - 44055 Sept 9 Thurs Tipperary 062 - 51119

11 June 8 Tue Bandon 023 - 8841111 25 Sept 14 Tue Lee Valley 021 - 7331721

June 10 Thurs Kenmare 064 - 6641291 Sept 15 Wed Dungarvan 058 - 43310

12 June 14 Mon Blarney 021 - 4516472 26 Sept 20 Mon Ballykisteen 062 - 32117

June 15 Tue Dundrum 062 - 71717 Sept 21 Tue Bandon 023 - 8841111

June 17 Thurs Mallow 022 - 21145 Sept 23 Thurs Gold Coast 058 - 44055

June 18 Fri Berehaven 027 - 70700 27 Sept 27 Mon Muskerry 021 - 4385104

13 June 21 Mon Macroom 026 - 41072 Sept 29 Wed East Cork 3BBB 021 - 4633667

June 22 Tue Mitchelstown 025 - 24072 28 Oct 4 Mon Killarney 087 - 2521024

June 23 Wed East Cork 021 - 4633667 Oct 5 Tue Killarney 087 - 2521024

June 24 Thurs Beaufort 064 - 6644440

14 June 28 Mon Ballykisteen 062 - 32117 Paschal O'Keeffe     087 2521024

June 29 Tue Kanturk 029 - 50534

June 30 Wed Bantry Bay 027 - 50579 Killarney Golf Club -  enquiries relating to course

July 1 Thurs Cobh 021 - 4812399  on the day ring the Proshop 064 6631034 

When your name is on a timesheet there is an obligation on you to either turn-up on the day 

or advise the concerned club, in good time, that you are not going to turn up so that the club 

can offer the available time to a person on the waiting list.

The Clubs facilitate South Munster Senior Golfers by affording us the use of their facilities

so a little common decency would help maintain the good relationships we have with the clubs.

60+                    South Munster Senior Open Competitions                   60+

18 Hole Stableford                          2021                  Rev 1             Card €12

Handicap Index       Cat A Up to 14.0              Cat B 14.1 - 19.1                Cat C 19.2+

Play is subject to GUI Guidelines, Club Rules & Individual Responsibility


